

Baldev Singh vs. Som Raj

Cr. Appeal No. 17 of 2014

22.04.2026 Present: Mr. Manish, Advocate, vice Mr. Karan Singh
Kanwar, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Parikshit Sharma, Advocate for the
respondent.

Learned counsel for the respondent prays for
and is granted two weeks' time to file Power of Attorney,
subject to last opportunity.

List the matter after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

22nd April, 2026
(Chander)