

CR No. 17 of 2014

20.05.2026 Present: Ms. Bhagya Rani, Advocate vice Mr.
Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate for
appellant.
Mr. Parikshit Sharma, Advocate for
respondent.

POA on behalf of sole respondent has
not been filed as yet. Learned counsel prays for and
is allowed two weeks' time to do the needful. List
thereafter.

Addl. Registrar(Judicial)

20.05.2026
(Shalini)